

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.26384 of 2025**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	17.10.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Let a copy of the counter affidavit be served on the petitioner's counsel. 2. Post on 29.10.2025. 3. In the meantime, the reply affidavit if any, may be filed. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>