

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.26384 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	05.03.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Learned counsels for the parties submit that there is some subsequent development, after the passing of the orders in the present petition and pray for time to bring on record the same, by way of an affidavit. 2. List after two weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> MDP	